Draft as of 8/29/2023 - Please see RYS website for latest udpates during season

Revised 9/7/2023 - Cape Ann savings is now Team 1 and The Lobster Pool is Team 6

Start Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
Teams

1

2

3

20 Min halves/5 break

4 v 4 No Goalies

Rockport Youth Soccer

Fall 2023 Game Schedule

Evans Field

Division | (Grades 1 & 2)

9-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
1vs2 2vs3 3vs6 6vs 2
3vs4 4vs5 4vs2 5vs3
5vs 6 6vs1 5vs1 4vs1

Cape Ann Savings
Mango Realty
Vadala

7-Oct
Off
Off
Off

4

14-Oct 21-Oct  28-Oct
5vs2 1vs2 2vs 3
3vs1 3vs4 4vs5
4vs 6 5vs 6 6vs1

Gulf of Maine
Gloucester Marina
The Lobster Pool

2-Nov 3-Nov

3vs6 5vs1
4vs2

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

1vs2 2vs 3 3vs6 6vs2
3vs4 4vs5 4vs2 5vs 3
5vs 6 6vs1 5vs1 4vs1

Off
Off
Off

5vs 2 1vs2 2vs3
3vs1 3vs4 4vs5
4vs6 5vs 6 6vs1

3vsb6 5vs1
4vs 2

1 O'Connell Fisheries 4 Farmhouse Kitchen
2 Pigeon Cove Ferments 5 Cape Ann Lanes
3 Fleet Machine 6 Brothers Brew
Rockport Youth Soccer Practice Schedule starting 9/3/23
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
G2 G4 G2
5:30 PM Gloucester Marina Cape Ann Lanes Vadala
5:30 PM Cape Ann Savings Brothers Brew Gulf of Maine
5:30 PM
G4 G2 G4
6:30 PM Pigeon Cove Ferments The Lobster Pool O'Connell Fisheries ~ G6 Travel Storm
6:30 PM Fleet Machine Mango Realty Farmhouse Kitchen  G6 Travel Stars
6:30 PM
G2 (Grades 1 & 2) Teams G4 (Grades 3 & 4) Teams
1 The Lobster Pool 1 O'Connell Fisheries
2 Mango Realty 2 Pigeon Cove Ferments
3 Vadala 3 Fleet Machine
4 Gulf of Maine 4 Farmhouse Kitchen
5 Gloucester Marina 5 Cape Ann Lanes
6 Cape Ann Savings Bank 6 Brothers Brew




