

Draft as of 8/29/2023 - Please see RYS website for latest updates during season

Revised 9/7/2023 - Cape Ann Savings is now Team 1 and The Lobster Pool is Team 6

20 Min halves/5 break		Rockport Youth Soccer Fall 2023 Game Schedule									
4 v 4 No Goalies		Evans Field Division I (Grades 1 & 2)									
Start Time	9-Sep	16-Sep	23-Sep	30-Sep	7-Oct	14-Oct	21-Oct	28-Oct	2-Nov	3-Nov	
9:00 AM	1 vs 2	2 vs 3	3 vs 6	6 vs 2	Off	5 vs 2	1 vs 2	2 vs 3			
10:00 AM	3 vs 4	4 vs 5	4 vs 2	5 vs 3	Off	3 vs 1	3 vs 4	4 vs 5			
11:00 AM	5 vs 6	6 vs 1	5 vs 1	4 vs 1	Off	4 vs 6	5 vs 6	6 vs 1			
5:30 PM									3 vs 6	5 vs 1	
6:30 PM										4 vs 2	
Teams											
1	Cape Ann Savings			4	Gulf of Maine						
2	Mango Realty			5	Gloucester Marina						
3	Vadala			6	The Lobster Pool						

25 min halves/5min break		Rockport Youth Soccer Fall 2023 Game Schedule									
5 v 5 + Goalies		Evans Field Division II (Grades 3 & 4)									
Start Time	9-Sep	16-Sep	23-Sep	30-Sep	7-Oct	14-Oct	21-Oct	28-Oct	2-Nov	3-Nov	
9:00 AM	1 vs 2	2 vs 3	3 vs 6	6 vs 2	Off	5 vs 2	1 vs 2	2 vs 3			
10:00 AM	3 vs 4	4 vs 5	4 vs 2	5 vs 3	Off	3 vs 1	3 vs 4	4 vs 5			
11:00 AM	5 vs 6	6 vs 1	5 vs 1	4 vs 1	Off	4 vs 6	5 vs 6	6 vs 1			
5:30 PM									3 vs 6	5 vs 1	
6:30 PM										4 vs 2	
Teams											
1	O'Connell Fisheries			4	Farmhouse Kitchen						
2	Pigeon Cove Ferments			5	Cape Ann Lanes						
3	Fleet Machine			6	Brothers Brew						

Rockport Youth Soccer Practice Schedule starting 9/3/23											
Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday		
5:30 PM						G2		G4		G2	
5:30 PM						Gloucester Marina		Cape Ann Lanes		Vadala	
5:30 PM						Cape Ann Savings		Brothers Brew		Gulf of Maine	
			G4			G2		G4			
6:30 PM			Pigeon Cove Ferments			The Lobster Pool		O'Connell Fisheries		G6 Travel Storm	
6:30 PM			Fleet Machine			Mango Realty		Farmhouse Kitchen		G6 Travel Stars	
6:30 PM											
G2 (Grades 1 & 2) Teams						G4 (Grades 3 & 4) Teams					
1	The Lobster Pool			1	O'Connell Fisheries			1	Pigeon Cove Ferments		
2	Mango Realty			2	Fleet Machine			3	Farmhouse Kitchen		
3	Vadala			3	Cape Ann Lanes			4	Brothers Brew		
4	Gulf of Maine			4	The Lobster Pool			5	O'Connell Fisheries		
5	Gloucester Marina			5	Mango Realty			6	Pigeon Cove Ferments		
6	Cape Ann Savings Bank			6	Fleet Machine				Cape Ann Lanes		